

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11938/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2008 in WP No. 20362/2008 of  
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

KUNADHARAJU SATYAVATAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAQ OFFICER & REVENUE DIVNL.OFFR.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.  
                                         Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.  
                                         Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master