

*

ITEM NO.105

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11938/2009

KUNADHARAJU SATYAVATAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAQ OFFICER & REVENUE DIVNL.OFFR.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. B. S. Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Ranjish Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bachita Baruah, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete but counsel for the
respondent has not been filed counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per
rules.

sb

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar